EXPORT SCHEDULE

DESTINATION VESSEL

ALEXANDRIA

NEXOE MAERSK
MAERSK NARMADA
NYSTED MAERSK
MAERSK NORFOLK
NEXOE MAERSK
MAERSK NARMADA
NYSTED MAERSK
MAERSK NORFOLK

VOY No.

519E
520E
521E
522E
523E
524E
525E
526E

CUT OFF

05/10/25
05/14/25
05/21/25
05/28/25
05/29/25
06/11/25
06/19/25
06/25/25

ETD

05/12/25
05/19/25
05/26/25
06/02/25
06/09/25
06/16/25
06/23/25
06/30/25

ETA

05/21/25
05/28/25
06/04/25
06/11/25
06/18/25
06/25/25
07/02/25
07/09/25

10TH RAMADAM, 6TH OF OCTOBER, CAIRO, DAMIETTA, PORT SAID, SADAT city, SUEZ city (EISokhna)

ALGER

ANNABA, BEJAIA, SKIKDA

ASHDOD

HAIFA

BAHRAIN/Mina Sulman

BEIRUT

BUENOS AIRES

DJANET
MSC ALIX 3

CHARLOTTA

MSC MARIACRISTINA
MSC MARIACRISTINA

MSC DANIT

MSC DANIT

MSC BERYL

MSC BERYL

MSC WASHINGTON
MSC WASHINGTON
MSC CAPELLA
MSC CAPELLA
MSC RAPALLO
MSC RAPALLO

RDO CONCORD
CHENNAI EXPRESS
CHACABUCO

RDO CONCORD
JAMAICA EXPRESS
CHENNAI EXPRESS

NICARAGUA EXPRESS

PANAMA EXPRESS
CHACABUCO
MEXICO EXPRESS

COLOMBIA EXPRESS

1905
2705

0905

IS517R
IS517R
IS518R
IS518R
IS521R
IS521R
IS522R
IS522R
IS523R
IS523R
IS524R
IS524R

519W
521w
524W

519W
520W
521W
522w
523W
524W
525W
526W
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05/12/25
05/19/25

X

X
05/17/25
05/17/25
06/02/25
06/02/25
06/09/25
06/11/25
06/11/25
06/17/25
06/24/25
06/18/25

X
05/22/25
06/12/25

X
05/13/25
05/22/25
05/29/25
06/05/25
06/12/25
06/19/25
06/26/25

05/19/25
05/27/25

05/09/25

05/12/25
05/12/25
05/19/25
05/19/25
06/05/25
06/05/25
06/13/25
06/13/25
06/19/25
06/19/25
06/26/25
06/26/25

05/11/25
05/25/25
06/15/25

05/11/25
05/18/25
05/25/25
06/01/25
06/08/25
06/15/25
06/22/25
06/29/25

05/22/25
05/30/25

05/17/25

06/10/25
06/10/25
06/17/25
06/17/25
07/04/25
07/04/25
07/12/25
07/12/25
07/18/25
07/18/25
07/25/25
07/25/25

05/19/25
06/02/25
06/23/25

06/10/25
06/17/25
06/24/25
07/01/25
07/08/25
07/15/25
07/22/25
07/29/25

_i
_|
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29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



EXPORT SCHEDULE

DESTINATION VESSEL VOY No. CUT OFF ETD ETA TT

CALLAO CMA CGM EXCELLENCE ODVM1S1MA X 05/13/25 06/08/25 26
CMA CGM FORT BOURBON 0DVM3S1MA 05/13/25 05/19/25 06/14/25 26
CMA CGM EXEMPLARITY ODVM5S1MA 05/23/25 05/25/25 06/20/25 26

CMA CGM BOLDNESS ODVM7S1MA 05/26/25 06/02/25 06/28/25 26
CMA CGM VOLTAIRE ODVM9S1MA 06/04/25 06/08/25 07/04/25 26
IQUIQUE, LIMA
CARTAGENA CMA CGM EXCELLENCE ~ ODVM1S1MA X 05/13/25  05/31/25 18

CMA CGM FORT BOURBON 0ODVM3S1MA 05/13/25 05/19/25 06/06/25 18
CMA CGM EXEMPLARITY  ODVM5S1MA 05/23/25 05/25/25 06/12/25 18
CMA CGM BOLDNESS ODVM7S1MA 05/26/25 06/02/25 06/20/25 18
CMA CGM VOLTAIRE ODVM9S1IMA 06/04/25 06/08/25 06/26/25 18
CMA CGM BETTER WAYS ODVMBS1M#¢ 06/11/25 06/15/25 07/03/25 18

BARRANQUILLA, BOGOTA, BUENAVENTURA, CALI, MEDELLIN

CASABLANCA MSC ALIX 3 YMS520A 05/14/25 05/19/25 05/23/25 4
MSC TAMARA YM521A 05/20/25 05/25/25 05/29/25 4
MSC ALIX 3 YM522A 05/27/25 05/31/25 06/04/25 4
MSC TAMARA YM523A 06/03/25 06/08/25 06/12/25 4
MSC ALIX 3 YM524A 06/09/25 06/14/25 06/18/25 4
MSC TAMARA YM525A 06/17/25 06/22/25 06/26/25 4
MSC ALIX 3 YM526A 06/23/25 06/28/25 07/02/25 4

AGADIR, DAKAR, FEZ, KENITRA, MARRAKECH, MEKNES, NOUAKCHOTT, RABAT, TANGER, TETOUAN

CHENNAI (Madras) HYUNDAI COURAGE 0118E 05/10/25 05/12/25 06/23/25 42
HMM GREEN 0001E 05/21/25 05/25/25 07/06/25 42
HYUNDAI MARS 0050E 06/07/25 06/09/25 07/21/25 42
HYUNDAI JUPITER 0044E 06/15/25 06/17/25 07/29/25 42
HMM FOREST 0001E 06/19/25 06/26/25 08/07/25 42

BANGALORE, HYDERABAD

COLOMBO RDO CONCORD 519W X 05/11/25 07/02/25 52
JAMAICA EXPRESS 520w 05/13/25 05/18/25 07/09/25 52
CHENNAI EXPRESS 521W 05/22/25 05/25/25 07/16/25 52
NICARAGUA EXPRESS 522w 05/29/25 06/01/25 07/23/25 52
PANAMA EXPRESS 523W 06/05/25 06/08/25 07/30/25 52
CHACABUCO 524W 06/12/25 06/15/25 08/06/25 52
MEXICO EXPRESS 525W 06/19/25 06/22/25 08/13/25 52
COLOMBIA EXPRESS 526W 06/26/25 06/29/25 08/20/25 52

CALCUTTA, MALE
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COLON

BALBOA, CRISTOBAL, GEORGETOWN, GUATEMALA CITY, KINGSTON, LA GUAIRA,

GUAYAQUIL

HONG KONG

ANSHAN, BEIJING, CEBU, CHANGZHOU, CHONGQING, DALIAN, DANDONG, DONGGUAN, FUZHOU Mawei, GUANGZHOU,
HAIKOU, HUA DU, HUANGPU, JIANGMEN, JIANGYIN, JIAOXIN, JILIN, KAIPING /SANBU TERM, KUNSHAN, LIANHUASHAN,
MAWEI, NINGBO, QINGDAO, SANDAKAN SABAH, SHANTOU, SHENZHEN, SHUNDE/RONGQI, SUZHOU, TAICANG,

EXPORT SCHEDULE

DESTINATION VESSEL VOY No.

CMA CGM FORT BOURBON 0DVM3S1MA
CMA CGM EXEMPLARITY  ODVM5S1MA
CMA CGM BOLDNESS ODVM7S1MA
CMA CGM VOLTAIRE ODVMI9S1IMA
CMA CGM BETTER WAYS ODVMBS1M#
CMA CGM HARMONY ODVMDS1M£

CMA CGM EXCELLENCE ODVM1S1MA

CMA CGM FORT BOURBON 0DVM3S1MA
CMA CGM EXEMPLARITY  ODVM5S1MA
CMA CGM BOLDNESS ODVM7S1MA
CMA CGM VOLTAIRE ODVM9S1IMA
CMA CGM BETTER WAYS ODVMBSI1M#
MSC ALLEGRA 0517E
MSC APOLLINE 0518E
MSC ARINA 0518E
MSC CELESTINO MARESCA  0520E
MSC RAYA 0521E

CUT OFF

05/13/25
05/23/25
05/26/25
06/04/25
06/11/25
06/18/25

X
05/13/25
05/23/25
05/26/25
06/04/25
06/11/25

X
05/15/25
05/19/25
05/23/25
06/04/25

ETD

05/19/25
05/25/25
06/02/25
06/08/25
06/15/25
06/22/25

ETA

06/13/25
06/19/25
06/27/25
07/03/25
07/10/25
07/17/25

TT

25
25
25
25
25
25

MANZANILLO ( PA), PANAMA CITY,
PARAMARIBO, POINT LISAS, PORT OF SPAIN, PUERTO CABELLO, SAN JOSE, SAN PEDRO SULA, SAN SALVADOR

05/13/25
05/19/25
05/25/25
06/02/25
06/08/25
06/15/25

05/12/25
05/23/25
05/25/25
06/01/25
06/06/25

06/15/25
06/21/25
06/27/25
07/05/25
07/11/25
07/18/25

06/15/25
06/26/25
06/28/25
07/05/25
07/10/25

WEIHAI, WENZHOU Zhejiang, WUJIANG, WUXI, XIAMEN, XINHUI, XUZHOU, YANGZHOU, YANTAI, ZHAOQING,
ZHENJIANG, ZHONGSHAN, ZHUHAI

ISTANBUL AMBARLI

GAUJA 2505E
HANSA ROTENBURG 2504E
REMAH 2404E

ANKARA, BURSA, GEBZE, GEMLIK, IZMIR, MERSIN

JEBEL ALI/Dubai

ABU DHABI, ADEN, AJMAN, ANTANANARIVO, AQABA, BANDAR ABBAS, COCHIN, DAMMAM/M.Abdulaziz, DAR ES SALAAM,

MSC MARIACRISTINA IS517R
MSC DANIT IS518R
MSC BERYL IS521R
MSC WASHINGTON IS522R
MSC CAPELLA IS523R
MSC RAPALLO IS524R

05/19/25
05/22/25
05/29/25

X
05/17/25
06/02/25
06/09/25
06/11/25
06/18/25

05/22/25
05/24/25
06/04/25

05/12/25
05/19/25
06/05/25
06/13/25
06/19/25
06/26/25

05/29/25
05/31/25
06/11/25

06/06/25
06/13/25
06/30/25
07/08/25
07/14/25
07/21/25

33
33
33
33
33
33

34
34
34
34
34

25
25
25
25
25
25

DJIBOUTI, FUJAIRAH, HAMAD PORT, HODEIDAH, JEDDAH, KAMPALA, KARACHI, KHOR FAKKAN, KUWAIT/SHUAIBA,

KUWAIT/SUWAIKH, MAHE, MALE, MOMBASA, NAIROBI, PORT LOUIS, PORT SUDAN, RAS AL KHAIMAH, RIYADH (Dry port),

SALALAH, SHARJAH, SOHAR PORT, TAMATAVE (TOAMASINA), UMM AL QAWAIN, UMM QSAR
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EXPORT SCHEDULE

VESSEL VOY No. CUT OFF ETD ETA TT

JEDDAH MSC TORONTO OW520A  05/12/25 05/20/25 06/18/25 29
MSC NAOMI OW521A  05/26/25 05/28/25 06/26/25 29
MSC ANTONIA OW522A  05/23/25 06/02/25 07/01/25 29
TBN OWS523A  06/12/25 06/14/25 07/13/25 29
MSC MAXINE OW524A  06/13/25 06/19/25 07/18/25 29
MSC TORONTO OWS525A  06/16/25 06/23/25 07/22/25 29
MSC NAOMI OW526A  06/27/25 07/01/25 07/30/25 29

DAMMAM/M.Abdulaziz

KARACHI HYUNDAI COURAGE 0041E 05/10/25 05/12/25 06/10/25 29
HMM GREEN 0001E 05/21/25 05/25/25 06/23/25 29
HYUNDAI MARS 0050E 06/07/25 06/09/25 07/08/25 29

FAISALABAD, ISLAMABAD, LAHORE, PESHAWAR, RAWALPINDI, SIALKOT

LA VALLETTA CMA CGM BIG SUR OMEKIEIMA 05/12/25 05/14/25 05/20/25 6
CMA CGM UNITY OMEKKE1M  05/20/25 05/26/25 06/01/25 6
CMA CGM JULES VERNE  OMEKOE1M/ 05/31/25 06/02/25 06/08/25 6
CMA CGM SCANDOLA OMEKSE1MA 06/06/25 06/12/25 06/18/25 6
CMA CGM HOPE OMEKUE1M/ 06/13/25 06/19/25 06/25/25 6
CMA CGM GREENLAND OMEKYE1M# 06/27/25 07/03/25 07/09/25 6
CMA CGM BALI OMEKLOE1M; 07/04/25 07/10/25 07/16/25 6
CMA CGM CAPE COD OMEL2E1IMA 07/11/25 07/17/25 07/23/25 6
CMA CGM KIMBERLEY OMEL4E1MA 07/18/25 07/24/25 07/30/25 6

LIMASSOL CMA CGM BIG SUR OMEKIEIMA 05/12/25 05/14/25 05/28/25 14
CMA CGM UNITY OMEKKE1M 05/20/25 05/26/25 06/09/25 14
CMA CGM GRACE BAY OMEKME1M/ 05/28/25 06/03/25 06/17/25 14
CMA CGM IGUACU OMEKQE1M/ 06/04/25 06/11/25 06/25/25 14
CMA CGM HOPE OMEKUE1M/ 06/19/25 06/21/25 07/05/25 14
CMA CGM GREENLAND OMEKYE1M# 07/03/25 07/09/25 07/23/25 14
CMA CGM CAPE COD OMEL2E1MA 07/11/25 07/21/25 08/04/25 14
CMA CGM KIMBERLEY OMEL4E1IMA 07/18/25 07/27125 08/10/25 14

MONTEVIDEO PIRITA 0013N 05/16/25 05/21/25 06/28/25 38
K RIVER 0007N 05/20/25 05/24/25 07/01/25 38
WEC MAJORELLE 0006N 05/21/25 05/27/25 07/04/25 38

éEICA, ASUNCION, COCHABAMBA, CORDOBA, LA PAZ, MENDOZA, PORTO ALEGRE, ROSARIO, SANTA CRUZ D, SANTA

NAVEGANTES

MSC ANZU

MSC ARICA

MSC MELINE

MSC SARA ELENA

MM521A
MM522A
MM523A
MM524A
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05/20/25
05/27/25
06/03/25
06/04/25

05/22/25
05/29/25
06/05/25
06/12/25

06/26/25
07/03/25
07/10/25
07/17125

35
35
35
35
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EXPORT SCHEDULE

DESTINATION VESSEL VOY No. CUT OFF ETD ETA TT
MSC AGADIR MM525A 06/17/25 06/19/25 07/24/25 35
MSC ALBANY MM526A 06/24/25 06/26/25 07/31/25 35
MSC AMALFI MM527A 07/01/25 07/03/25 08/07/25 35
NHAVA SHEVA JNPT SEASPAN OCEANIA OMXLQE1IMA 05/15/25 05/18/25 06/25/25 38
CMA CGM UNITY OMEKKE1MA 05/20/25 05/26/25 07/03/25 38
CMA CGM GRACE BAY OMEKME1M/ 05/28/25 06/03/25 07/11/25 38
CMA CGM IGUACU OMEKQE1M/ 06/05/25 06/11/25 07/19/25 38

AHMEDABAD, MUMBAI, NEW DELHI

PORT KLANG MSC ALLEGRA 0517E X 05/12/25 06/19/25 38
MSC APOLLINE 0518E 05/15/25 05/23/25 06/30/25 38
MSC ARINA 0518E 05/19/25 05/25/25 07/02/25 38
MSC CELESTINO MARESCA  0520E 05/23/25 06/01/25 07/09/25 38
MSC RAYA 0521E 06/04/25 06/06/25 07/14/25 38

E'éll\lPA'-'l\loGNG' JAKARTA, KEELUNG, MANILA N.HARBOUR, MELBOURNE, MIRI SARAWAK, PASIR GUDANG JOHOR,

PUSAN ONE FANTASTIC 0006E X 05/09/25 06/11/25 33
ONE FOCUS 0005E 05/16/25 05/23/25 06/25/25 33
HMM GARNET 0006E 05/29/25 05/31/25 07/03/25 33

AKITA, CHIBA, FUKUYAMA, HAKATA, HIROSHIMA, IMABARI, INCHON, KANAZAWA, KOBE, MIZUSHIMA, MOJI, NAGASAKI,
NAGOYA, NIIGATA, OSAKA, SEOUL, SHIMIZU, SHIMONOSEKI, TAKAMATSU, TOKYO, TOMAKOMAI, TOYAMA, XINGANG,

YOKOHAMA

SAN ANTONIO MSC NITYA B MC517A X 05/09/25 06/16/25 38
MSC GIULIA MC518A X 05/12/25 06/19/25 38
MSC ATHOS MC520A 05/22/25 05/28/25 07/05/25 38
MSC CATERINA MC521A 05/30/25 06/01/25 07/09/25 38
MSC JEONGMIN MC522A 06/04/25 06/08/25 07/16/25 38
MSC ALGHERO MC523A 06/14/25 06/16/25 07/24/25 38

ANTOFAGASTA, ARICA, IQUIQUE, MENDOZA, PUNTA ARENAS, SANTIAGO (CHILE), TALCAHUANO, VALPARAISO

SAN JOSE CMA CGM EXCELLENCE ODVM1S1MA X 05/13/25 05/29/25 16
CMA CGM FORT BOURBON ODVM3S1MA 05/13/25 05/19/25 06/04/25 16
CMA CGM EXEMPLARITY  ODVM5S1IMA 05/23/25 05/25/25 06/10/25 16
CMA CGM BOLDNESS ODVM7S1MA  05/26/25 06/02/25 06/18/25 16
CMA CGM VOLTAIRE ODVMI9S1IMA 06/04/25 06/08/25 06/24/25 16
CMA CGM BETTER WAYS ODVMBS1MZ 06/11/25 06/15/25 07/01/25 16

GUATEMALA CITY, MANAGUA, SAN PEDRO SULA, TEGUCIGALPA
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EXPORT SCHEDULE

VESSEL VOY No. CUT OFF ETD ETA TT
SANTOS RDO CONCORD 519W X 05/11/25 05/29/25 18
JAMAICA EXPRESS 520W 05/13/25 05/18/25 06/05/25 18

CHENNAI EXPRESS 521W 05/22/25 05/25/25 06/12/25 18

NICARAGUA EXPRESS 522W 05/29/25 06/01/25 06/19/25 18

PANAMA EXPRESS 523W 06/05/25 06/08/25 06/26/25 18

CHACABUCO 524W 06/12/25 06/15/25 07/03/25 18

MEXICO EXPRESS 525W 06/19/25 06/22/25 07/10/25 18

COLOMBIA EXPRESS 526W 06/26/25 06/29/25 07/17/25 18

BETIM, CANOAS, CURITIBA, PARANAGUA, PORTO ALEGRE, RIO DE JANEIRO, RIO GRANDE, SALVADOR DO BAHIA, SAO

PAULO, SUAPE, VITORIA

SHANGHAI ONE FANTASTIC 0006E X 05/09/25 06/08/25 30
ONE FOCUS 0005E 05/16/25 05/23/25 06/22/25 30
HMM GARNET 0006E 05/29/25 05/31/25 06/30/25 30

BEIJING, CHANGSHU, CHANGZHOU, HANGZHOU, KUNSHAN, NANJING, NANTONG, SUZHOU, TAICANG, WENZHOU
Zhejiang, WUJIANG, WUXI, WUZHOU, YANCHENG, ZHANGJIAGANG, ZHENJIANG

SINGAPORE MSC ALLEGRA 0517E X 05/12/25 06/07/25 26
MSC APOLLINE 0518E 05/15/25 05/23/25 06/18/25 26
MSC ARINA 0518E 05/19/25 05/25/25 06/20/25 26
MSC CELESTINO MARESCA  0520E 05/23/25 06/01/25 06/27/25 26
MSC RAYA 0521E 06/04/25 06/06/25 07/02/25 26

ACCRA, ADELAIDE, AKITA, AUCKLAND, BANGALORE, BANGKOK, BATAM, BELAWAN SUMATRA, BINTULU, BRISBANE,
CALCUTTA, CEBU, CHIBA, CHITTAGONG, CHRISTCHURCH, COCHIN, COLOMBO, DANANG, DAR ES SALAAM, DHAKA,
DUNEDIN, FAISALABAD, FREMANTLE, FUKUYAMA, HAIPHONG, HAKATA, HAMILTON, HANOI, HIROSHIMA, HO CHI MINH
city, HOBART, HONG KONG, HYDERABAD, IMABARI, INCHON, ISLAMABAD, JAKARTA, JIAOXIN, KANAZAWA, KAOHSIUNG,
KATHMANDU, KEELUNG, KOBE, KOTA KINABALU SABAH, KUALA BELAIT, KUCHING SARAWAK, LABUAN SABAH, LAEM
CHABANG, LAHORE, LAT KRABANG, LYTTELTON, MANILA N.HARBOUR, MANILA S.HARBOUR, MELBOURNE, MIRI
SARAWAK, MIZUSHIMA, MOJI, MUARA, MULTAN, NAGASAKI, NAGOYA, NAPIER, NELSON, NEW DELHI, NEW PLYMOUTH,
NIIGATA, NINGBO, OSAKA, PALMERSTON, PASIR GUDANG JOHOR, PENANG, PERTH, PESHAWAR, PHNOMPENH,
POINTE DES GALETS, PORT KLANG, PORT LOUIS, PORT MORESBY/MOTUKEA, QINGDAO, RAWALPINDI, ROTORUA,
SANDAKAN SABAH, SEMARANG JAVA, SEOUL, SHENZHEN, SHIMIZU, SHIMONOSEKI, SIALKOT, SIBU SARAWAK,
SIHANOUKUVILLE, SURABAYA JAVA, SYDNEY, TAICHUNG, TAKAMATSU, TAURANGA, TAWAU SABAH, TEMA, TIMARU,
TOKYO, TOMAKOMAI, TOYAMA, TUTICORIN, VUNG TAU, WELLINGTON, XIAMEN, XINGANG, YOKOHAMA, ZHUHAI

TUNIS/RADES TBN 1625 05/12/25  05/15/25  05/16/25 1
TBN 1725 05/19/25  05/22/25  05/23/25 1

BIZERTE, GABES, NABEUL, SFAX (Safagis), SOUSSE (Susa)

VERACRUZ RDO CONCORD 519W X 05/11/25 05/30/25 19
JAMAICA EXPRESS 520W 05/13/25 05/18/25 06/06/25 19
CHENNAI EXPRESS 521W 05/22/25 05/25/25 06/13/25 19
NICARAGUA EXPRESS 522W 05/27/125 06/01/25 06/20/25 19

GUADALAJARA, MERIDA, MEXICO D.F., MONTERREY, PUEBLA, QUERETARO, SALTILLO, TAMPICO, TOLUCA
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YANGOON

EXPORT SCHEDULE

DESTINATION VESSEL

MSC ALLEGRA

MSC APOLLINE

MSC ARINA

MSC CELESTINO MARESCA
MSC RAYA

VOY No.

0517E
0518E
0518E
0520E
0521E

Page 7

CUT OFF

X
05/15/25
05/19/25
05/23/25
06/04/25

ETD

05/12/25
05/23/25
05/25/25
06/01/25
06/06/25

ETA

06/15/25
06/26/25
06/28/25
07/05/25
07/10/25

TT

34
34
34
34
34



